Corrida de Noél - Waremme - 12/12/2015 - 7,7 km

Place Dossard Nom
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677
700
634
502
623
701
643
653
574
659
581
667
740
684
512
579
608
697
679
571
577
540
587
545
688
735
739
522
622
570
678
683
572
539
518
666
593
708
702
560
640
538
536
682
515
590
726
642
559
748

CARDILLO
RENARD
GUILLICK
ROLLAND
PATRICK
KEMPINAIRE
DEHIN

JAMAR DE BOLSEE
PEETERS
BOTTE
RENIER
MASSET
ARTUS
CAMPEGGIO
DELSAT
GEMINE
VANSTRAELEN
WEYNANTS
VEGA
RASKINET
GERARD
CREMER
RIHON
DELOGE
GUILLAUME
CORNET
HAMBLENNE
BAYONNET
CLAES

DESSY
MOTTIN
GOVAERTS
RIGA
ROUHART
BALON
BERTRAND
CORTLEVEN
CORTEN
MISSOTTEN
DUMONT DE CHASSART
DELVAUX
MAHY
LAROCK

VAN ZAND
MOERMANS
CLAJIOT
ANDREOU
MAMMANA
DUMONT DE CHASSART
CHABOT

Prénom

Joachim
Arnaud
Antoine
Thomas
Philippe
Jonathan
Reginald
Guillaume
Joel
Ludovic
Serguei
Claude
Marvin
Lucien
Fabrice
Pauline
Laurent
Martin
Severino
Renaud
Christian
Patrick
Paul
Jean-Frangois
Fabian
Quentin
Antoine
Julien
Catherine
Sébastien
Marc

Kris
Stéphane
Daniel
Sandrine
Dominique
Willy
Stéphane
Robin
Wauthier
Thierry
Olivier
Guy

Maja
Laurent
Stéphane
Adrien
Francesco
Pierre-Frangois
Eddy

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
EG
V1
EG
V1
V2
DA
SE
SE
V2
(0
V1
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Al
SE
HC
V3
V1
V1
Al
V2
V3
V1
EG
V2
V2
V2
V2
A2
SE
SE
SE
V1
EG
V1
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Temps

00:24:35
00:25:16
00:26:15
00:27:21
00:27:44
00:28:11
00:28:45
00:29:26
00:29:59
00:30:00
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:35
00:30:48
00:31:28
00:31:31
00:31:51
00:31:57
00:32:04
00:32:08
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:32
00:33:46
00:33:53
00:34:05
00:34:16
00:34:33
00:34:45
00:34:56
00:34:59
00:35:10
00:35:17
00:35:20
00:35:24
00:35:30
00:35:38
00:35:40
00:35:46
00:36:13
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:23
00:36:26
00:36:28

Vitesse

18,793 km/h
18,285 km/h
17,600 km/h
16,892 km/h
16,659 km/h
16,393 km/h
16,070 km/h
15,696 km/h
15,409 km/h
15,400 km/h
15,189 km/h
15,148 km/h
15,106 km/h
15,000 km/h
14,682 km/h
14,659 km/h
14,505 km/h
14,460 km/h
14,407 km/h
14,378 km/h
14,021 km/h
14,000 km/h
14,000 km/h
14,000 km/h
13,777 km/h
13,682 km/h
13,635 km/h
13,555 km/h
13,482 km/h
13,372 km/h
13,295 km/h
13,225 km/h
13,206 km/h
13,137 km/h
13,094 km/h
13,075 km/h
13,051 km/h
13,014 km/h
12,965 km/h
12,953 km/h
12,917 km/h
12,757 km/h
12,745 km/h
12,745 km/h
12,727 km/h
12,721 km/h
12,710 km/h
12,698 km/h
12,681 km/h
12,669 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:12
00:03:17
00:03:25
00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:40
00:03:44
00:03:49
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:17
00:04:21
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:44



Corrida de Noél - Waremme - 12/12/2015 - 7,7 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

603
730
728
514
624
681
594
566
534
663
743
720
669
598
516
741
706
749
737
692
732
541
736
709
747
602
662
521
531
650
718
544
671
655
686
601
586
746
649
676
668
599
519
631
658
656
564
520
632
635

PIRON
ZWAENEPOEL
FONTAINE
DELSAT
MANCINI
VANHAEREN
TAZIAUX
OLIVIER
HERMAN
VALDES
SEINE
DEWIL
NAHON
DETRIXHE
DASSY
MANCINI
DEBEHOGNE
CHABOT
NOEL
VANDENBOSCH
NELIS
LANGE
LAHAYE
LEEMANS
LHOIST
SAGGIORATO
VALDES
CHARLIER
PEREZ
RASSART
JANSSENS
LOUWETTE
ROSSILLON
THONET
SALANDRE
PIACENZA
HASARD
LHOIST
RASSART
GILLET
HUSTINGS
LANTIN
QUAIRIAT
RENARD
THIOUX
CLOSE
MORONTI
MARIANI
KIPROSKI
RAMACKERS

Prénom

Quentin
Miche
Coralie
Laure
Robin
Patrick
Christian
Bob
Frédéric
Luka
Odilon
Jean
Sylvie
Christophe
Francis
Miche
Laureen
Arnaud
Thibaut
Miche
Benoit
Jean-Louis
Martin
Philippe
Maxime
Luigi
Fabian
Philippe
Juan
Bruno
Arlette
Marie-Céline
Luc
Philippe
Steve
Martha
Daniel
Gilles
Eric
Olivier
Carine
Raphael
Jacques
Patrick
Patrice
Eric
Elodie
Gino
Ilija
Alain

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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47
48
5
6
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
7
57
58
59
8
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
9
10
73
74
75
11
76
77
78
79
12
80
81
82
83
84
13
85
86
87

SE
V2
DA
DA
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
EG
SE
V2
Al
SE
V2
V3
DA
EG
SE
(0
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
V2
SE
V2
Al
A2
V1
V2
SE
A2
V3
SE
V2
V1
A2
SE
V3
V2
V2
V2
DA
V3
V3
V3

21
10
2

11
11
12
12
13
5
22
13
3
23
14
3
4
6
24
14
15
15
25
26
27
4
16
16
28
17

Temps

00:36:31
00:36:36
00:36:50
00:36:56
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:06
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:23
00:37:54
00:38:02
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:30
00:38:35
00:38:46
00:38:50
00:39:05
00:39:17
00:39:20
00:39:28
00:39:35
00:39:44
00:39:45
00:39:55
00:39:58
00:40:04
00:40:10
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:14
00:40:14
00:40:23
00:40:46
00:40:55
00:41:01
00:41:10
00:41:13
00:41:23
00:41:36
00:41:46
00:42:03
00:42:08
00:42:08
00:42:08
00:42:13
00:42:23
00:42:23
00:42:29

Vitesse

12,652 km/h
12,623 km/h
12,543 km/h
12,509 km/h
12,481 km/h
12,464 km/h
12,453 km/h
12,436 km/h
12,430 km/h
12,358 km/h
12,190 km/h
12,147 km/h
12,121 km/h
12,115 km/h
12,000 km/h
11,974 km/h
11,917 km/h
11,897 km/h
11,821 km/h
11,761 km/h
11,746 km/h
11,706 km/h
11,672 km/h
11,628 km/h
11,623 km/h
11,574 km/h
11,560 km/h
11,531 km/h
11,502 km/h
11,502 km/h
11,488 km/h
11,483 km/h
11,483 km/h
11,440 km/h
11,333 km/h
11,291 km/h
11,264 km/h
11,223 km/h
11,209 km/h
11,164 km/h
11,106 km/h
11,061 km/h
10,987 km/h
10,965 km/h
10,965 km/h
10,965 km/h
10,944 km/h
10,901 km/h
10,901 km/h
10,875 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:10
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31



Corrida de Noél - Waremme - 12/12/2015 - 7,7 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

742
551
627
661
505
562
582
644
673
719
722
731
513
716
629
727
501
567
589
698
687
523
524
645
547
636
646
637
734
733
725
711
710
703
595
549
680
628
596
583
713
576
575
527
526
530
689
729
695
693

DUMONT DE CHASSART

TONN
BERTACCO
JUNGBLUT
STIERNON
ERNEST
RENIER
LIBERT
GILLET
VANDERSMISSEN
MOKKEDEM
PRINCEN
MERCKX
MATERNE
DOCQUIER
DUBOIS
BODSON
OLIVIER
LOWETTE
JOANNES
RIGA
BUTENEERS
LENAERTS
HACHA
KERSTEN
SIMONSEN
BLAISE
CORNET
COLLETTE
POISQUET
RENARD
BAUMANS
LEJEUNE
DEVILLE
CORTEQUISSE
OHN
NICOLAY
HEINEN
DENIS
DUMONT
LEONARD
LESENFANTS
SCHREUER
TUMMINO
TUMMINO
LONCELLE
DESTEXHE
LANGE
GERMAUX
STROOBANTS

Prénom

Gatien
Didier
Rose-Marie
Myriam
Josiane
Bert
Dominique
Carl
Pierre-Yves
Christel
Kadour
Marie-Pierre
Christine
Cecile
Serge
Gregory
Francgois
Laure
Fanny
France
Isabelle
Irene
Raymond
Nathalie
Nicolas
Belina
Brigitte
Fabienne
Alexandra
Laure
Evelyne
Johan
Bryan
Arnaud
Robin
Nathalie
Anne
Henri
Valérie
Laurie
Christine
Ludivine
Jean-Marie
Lesly

Mila
Valérie
Béatrice
Fanny
Christelle
Cécile

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

b T T o e o T o T o e & B o T 2 e o T T & T & B & R o T & e o T & T & T & B & e & B & e 3 T B & B B s -G-GO s e s i s B

88
89
14
15
16
90
91
92
93
17
94
18
19
20
95
96
97
21
22
23
24
25
98
26
99
27
28
29
30
31
32
100
101
102
103
33
34
104
35
36
37
38
105
106
39
40
41
42
43
44

EG
SE
Al
A2
A2
V2
V2
V2
V1
Al
V2
Al
A2
DA
V1
SE
EG
DA
DA
Al
DA
A2
V2
DA
SE
Al
A2
A2
DA
DA
Al
EG
EG
SE
SE
Al
A2
\Z
DA
DA
DA
DA
V3
V1
Al
Al
Al
DA
DA
Al

7
32
5
5
6
23
24
25
19
6
26

Temps

00:42:37
00:42:45
00:42:45
00:42:56
00:43:20
00:43:25
00:43:29
00:43:32
00:43:35
00:43:45
00:44:31
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:40
00:44:43
00:44:47
00:45:00
00:45:17
00:45:21
00:45:23
00:46:02
00:46:19
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:37
00:46:50
00:46:50
00:46:50
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:06
00:47:06
00:47:08
00:47:17
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:47:34
00:47:38
00:47:38
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:47:46
00:47:55
00:47:59
00:47:59
00:48:20
00:48:35
00:49:03
00:49:04

Vitesse

10,841 km/h
10,807 km/h
10,807 km/h
10,761 km/h
10,662 km/h
10,641 km/h
10,625 km/h
10,613 km/h
10,600 km/h
10,560 km/h
10,378 km/h
10,363 km/h
10,359 km/h
10,343 km/h
10,332 km/h
10,316 km/h
10,267 km/h
10,202 km/h
10,187 km/h
10,180 km/h
10,036 km/h
9,975 km/h
9,953 km/h
9,950 km/h
9,911 km/h
9,865 km/h
9,865 km/h
9,865 km/h
9,819 km/h
9,816 km/h
9,809 km/h
9,809 km/h
9,809 km/h
9,802 km/h
9,771 km/h
9,733 km/h
9,726 km/h
9,713 km/h
9,699 km/h
9,699 km/h
9,689 km/h
9,689 km/h
9,672 km/h
9,642 km/h
9,628 km/h
9,628 km/h
9,559 km/h
9,509 km/h
9,419 km/h
9,416 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:59
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:05
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:22



Corrida de Noél - Waremme - 12/12/2015 - 7,7 km

Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

588
532
607
507
604
606
605
699
548
660
620
508
721
723
714
715
704
705
744
578

JOB

DISPAS

VAN ROY
DUPONT
WARNOTTE
STASSINET
VYNCKE
DEFOSSE
MEYERS
XYNYAKIS
BASILIO
FIORET
VANDERSMISSEN
PETERMANS
SERRA
REYNDERS
MALEVE
BRUSSELMAN
BRAIBANT
DELBRUYERE

Prénom

Valérie
Caroline
Veronique
Robert
Willy
Nicole
Paul
Maryline
Veronique
Maria
Marie
Muriel
Fabrice
Anne

Julia
Audrey
Elise
Chantal
Céline
Isabelle

e e o e o R o e o T & i & B & e R & e & T & Bl B s B

45
46
47
107
108
48
109
49
50
51
52
53
110
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

DA
Al
Al
V2
V3
A2
V2
Al
Al
Al
DA
Al
V1
Al
DA
DA
DA
A3
DA
Al

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

19
16
17
28
11
12
29
18
19
20
20
21
22
22
21
22
23
1
24
23

Temps

00:49:37
00:50:34
00:50:35
00:50:35
00:51:29
00:51:47
00:51:47
00:52:06
00:54:05
00:55:40
00:55:47
00:55:52
01:01:00
00:40:26
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:15:01
00:48:19

Vitesse

9,311 km/h
9,136 km/h
9,133 km/h
9,133 km/h
8,974 km/h
8,922 km/h
8,922 km/h
8,868 km/h
8,542 km/h
8,299 km/h
8,282 km/h
8,270 km/h
7,574 km/h

3 tours

3 tours

3 tours

3 tours

3 tours

1 tour

1 tour

Moyenne

00:06:27
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:07:01
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:55



